
Hermanus

NeQuick1

2009 2010 2011 2012
0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

R
M

S
Y

 (T
EC

u)

Quiet
Disturbed

NeQuick2

2009 2010 2011 2012
0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

R
M

S
Y

 (T
EC

u)

Quiet
Disturbed

Grahamstown

NeQuick1

2009 2010 2011 2012
0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

R
M

S
Y

 (T
EC

u)

Quiet
Disturbed

NeQuick2

2009 2010 2011 2012
0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

R
M

S
Y

 (T
EC

u)

Quiet
Disturbed

Louisvale

NeQuick1

2009 2010 2011 2012
0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

R
M

S
Y

 (T
EC

u)

Quiet
Disturbed

NeQuick2

2009 2010 2011 2012
0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

R
M

S
Y

 (T
EC

u)

Quiet
Disturbed


